R6.29 28
8.46 Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
LEVEL 1 absorption confirmed by IPA-
Fraunhofer-Institut according to SEMI
E78-0998 for the E6 standard material
IPA certificate: Class 1, according to
standard DIN EN ISO 14644-1 for the
E6 system (Series E6.29.060.150.0.CR,

B
= with permitted sag
Further information Design, page 1.12
S = Length of travel
R = Bending radius
H = Nominal clearence height
H
F
= Required clearence height
D = Overlength e-chain®
radius in final position
K = π • R + "safety"
08)-D-EU-IT-E3-T3-E6-®  10.08.2011  19:56 Uhr  Seite 47
R6.29
Bi [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]
R6.29.030. .0 30 46 ≈ 0,80
R6.29.040. .0 40 56 ≈ 0,85
R6.29.050. .0 50 66 ≈ 0,89
R6.29.060. .0 60 76 ≈ 0,94
R6.29.070. .0 70 86 ≈ 0,97
R6.29.080. .0 80 96 ≈ 1,03
R6.29.090. .0 90 106 ≈ 1,08
R6.29.100. .0 100 116 ≈ 1,13
R6.29.110. .0 110 126 ≈ 1,18
R6.29.120. .0 120 136 ≈ 1,22150100075055
150100075055
150100075055
150100075055
150100075055